
Navis.Net - Result List

25.06.2004 15:54:58

Event: Kieler Woche 2004; Class: 420; Status: final results; Gold-Silver-Bronce

420

Sailing-No. Skipper ClubPos. Points   1   |   2   |   3   |   4   |   5   |   6   |   7   |   8   |   9/ Crew

Gold

Nathan Outteridge (1986)  1.00| 2.00| 1.00| 1.00| 1.00| 1.00| 1.00| 2.00| 1.00Wangi 1 AUS 50102 9.00
Iain Jensen (Wangi) (1988)

Luke  Patience (1986)  1.00| 5.00| 1.00| 1.00| 8.00| 5.00| 5.00| 8.00| 2.00RNCYC 2 GBR 51604 28.00
Adam Wagner (HSC) (1986)

Lucy Macgregor (1986)  1.00| 1.00| 4.00| 3.00| 18.00| 1.00| 5.00| 10.00| 15.00Poole 3 GBR 51434 40.00
Nerissa Booth (Poole) (1987)

Robin Zinkmann (1985)  3.00| 3.00| 2.00| 9.00| 1.00| 3.00| 3.00| 23.00| 4.00SCE 4 GER 50904 42.00
Stephan Heinze (SCE) (1987)

Elise Rechichi (1986) 16.00| 2.00| 1.00| 2.00| 5.00| 11.00| 4.00| 1.00| 18.00RPYC 5 AUS 49192 44.00
Tessa Parkinson (FSC) (1986)

Johannes Berggren (1987)  5.00| 15.00| 12.00| 5.00| 2.00| 2.00| 1.00| 14.00| 3.00BYC 6 GER 51585 44.00
Katharina Berggren (BYC) (1989)

Maximilian Dohse (1987)  4.00| 7.00| 13.00| 11.00| 2.00| 4.00| 23.00| 3.00| 11.00NRV 7 GER 51815 55.00
Max Ziegelmayer (NRV) (1987)

Silke Hahlbrock (1984)  5.00| 5.00| 12.00| 1.00| 7.00| 1.00| 2.00| 15.00| 21.00HSC 8 GER 51352 57.00
Marion Rommel (MRSV) (1984)

Juliane Wolf (1986)  4.00| 3.00| 7.00| 10.00| 7.00| 21.00| 3.00| 25.00| 6.00SYC 9 GER 50390 65.00
Claudia Wolf (SYC) (1984)

Lydia Koppin (1986)  6.00| 5.00| 19.00| 14.00| 10.00| 11.00| 9.00| 4.00| 7.00WSV-21 10 GER 50393 66.00
Kristina Kummer (SCG) (1986)

Moriceau Simon (1987)  9.00| 6.00| 6.00| 4.00| 2.00| 7.00| 14.00| 28.00| 9.00BREST 11 FRA 51781 71.00
Cou Mathieu (BREST) (1987)

Fynn Sterritt (1988)  7.00| 1.00| 4.00| 7.00| 4.00| OCS| 10.00| 11.00| 28.00ELYC 12 GBR 51737 72.00
Matthew Day (ELYC) (1987)

Guillou Antoine (1988)  2.00| 1.00| 2.00| 3.00| 8.00| 15.00| 4.00| DSQ| 12.00USAM 13 FRA 51111 77.00
Guillarm Vincent (USAM) (1987)

Philipp Poppe (1982) 11.00| 3.00| 6.00| 5.00| 24.00| 8.00| 2.00| 35.00| 8.00NRV 14 GER 50058 78.00
Henrik Poppe (NRV) (1984)

Claire Bossard (1988)  4.00| 10.00| 4.00| 7.00| 4.00| 16.00| 14.00| 7.00| 31.00UNPQIT 15 FRA 51112 81.00
Marie Lumeau (UNPQIT) (1987)

Joanne MacDonald (1986) 19.00| 2.00| 2.00| 16.00| 15.00| 3.00| 5.00| 12.00| 27.00RNCYC 16 GBR 51738 82.00
Laurie Marsden (HSC) (1987)

Philipp Schumacher (1988)  3.00| 14.00| 3.00| 7.00| 11.00| 13.00| 3.00| 6.00| 37.00SYC 17 GER 51420 83.00
Max Marquart (SYC) (1988)

Veit Hemmeter (1987)  2.00| 4.00| 12.00| 8.00| 6.00| 6.00| 2.00| 17.00| 44.00BYC 18 GER 50653 89.00
Teresa Hemmeter (BYC) (1989)

Julian Hipp (1987)  3.00| 17.00| 8.00| 11.00| 13.00| 19.00| ZFP| 9.00| 14.00SKBUe 19 GER 50968 94.00
Florian Tang (DYC) (1986)

CORSON Antoine (1987) 22.00| 9.00| 3.00| 8.00| 9.00| 10.00| 6.00| 18.00| 34.00cnph 20 FRA 50343 97.00
Marcq Brice (cnph) (1988)

Page 1 of 6



Sailing-No. Skipper ClubPos. Points   1   |   2   |   3   |   4   |   5   |   6   |   7   |   8   |   9/ Crew

Sven-Erik Heilscher (1986) 14.00| 20.00| 9.00| 9.00| 6.00| 3.00| 10.00| 21.00| 26.00LYC 21 GER 51171 98.00
Philipp Rohde (LYC) (1986)

Alexander Goltz (1985)  2.00| 13.00| 16.00| 9.00| 7.00| 6.00| 1.00| 29.00| 32.00SSV 22 GER 51371 99.00
Mathias Grüning (SSV) (1989)

Jenna Wolf (1987) 18.00| 12.00| 32.00| 4.00| 5.00| 7.00| 20.00| 16.00| 22.00BYC 23 GER 50911 104.00
Michael Groeger (BYC) (1988)

Ferdinand Gerz (1988) 20.00| 6.00| 13.00| 2.00| 8.00| 5.00| 18.00| 39.00| 20.00SVW 24 GER 51596 111.00
Maximilian Emrich (SVW) (1988)

Kenneth Rumball (1987) 16.00| 21.00| 8.00| 6.00| 25.00| 10.00| 11.00| 22.00| 17.00RStGYC 25 IRL 51742 111.00
David Moran (RStGYC) (1987)

Nico Köhler (1987) 21.00| 13.00| 7.00| 13.00| 3.00| 2.00| 17.00| 41.00| 16.00HYC 26 GER 51361 112.00
Jannik Fritz (HYC) (1990)

Thomas Esch (1983) 12.00| 4.00| 11.00| 12.00| 19.00| 9.00| 7.00| 31.00| 30.00LYC 27 GER 50921 116.00
Christiana Brandt (LYC) (1982)

Friederike Strobel (1985)  5.00| 16.00| 8.00| 23.00| 18.00| 15.00| 34.00| 27.00| 10.00B 048 28 GER 51586 122.00
Katharina Baumgarten (B 046) (1986)

Daniel Reichart (1987) 34.00| 28.00| 7.00| 16.00| 3.00| 12.00| 27.00| 5.00| 25.00BYC 29 GER 50909 123.00
Philip Wacker (YCP) (1987)

BETHUNE Romain (1988) 17.00| 4.00| 11.00| 10.00| 1.00| 23.00| 26.00| 36.00| 23.00CNPV 30 FRA 51305 125.00
Belhandouz Baptiste (CNPV) (1989)

Patrick Follmann (1989)  9.00| 11.00| 17.00| 6.00| 22.00| 17.00| 4.00| 26.00| 36.00DTYC 31 GER 50669 126.00
Silvan Poschenrieder (SCHC) (1988)

Wibke Wriggers (1987) 29.00| 8.00| 17.00| 3.00| 5.00| 14.00| 26.00| 20.00| 35.00HYC 32 GER 51351 128.00
Stephanie Kayser (HYC) (1986)

julien  GRANIER (1988) 15.00| 6.00| 15.00| 17.00| 24.00| 19.00| 13.00| 24.00| 19.00S.R.B 33 FRA 49862 128.00
Mael TROEL (S.R.B) (1986)

Susanne Baur (1989) 21.00| 15.00| 6.00| 33.00| 4.00| 17.00| 20.00| 13.00| 33.00BYC 34 GER 50898 129.00
Max Haist (BYC) (1988)

Denny Naujock (1989) 22.00| 8.00| 10.00| 13.00| 12.00| 29.00| 11.00| 30.00| 24.00WSV 21 35 GER 51595 130.00
Denny Zepuntke (WSV 21) (1989)

Wolfgang Panuschka (1990)  DNC| 22.00| 3.00| 8.00| 17.00| 29.00| 9.00| 32.00| 13.00SKBUe 36 GER 51735 133.00
Mathias Weidenbach (YCRE) (1989)

Pina Preisser (1986) 17.00| 11.00| 33.00| 14.00| 3.00| ZFP| 30.00| 37.00| 5.00MSC 37 GER 51181 135.00
Natalie Turlik (MSC) (1988)

Robert Hermsdorf (1986) 18.00| 31.00| 5.00| 5.00| 20.00| 9.00| 8.00| 33.00| 38.00BCN 38 GER 49888 136.00
Lukas Blickensdorf (HiSC) (1987)

Conor Clancy (1983)  8.00| 8.00| OCS| 4.00| 9.00| 12.00| 15.00| 42.00| 42.00RstGYC 39 IRL 50521 140.00
Stephen Campion (SYC) (1968)

Simon Mitton (1987)  7.00| 10.00| 20.00| 6.00| 9.00| 14.00| 12.00| 40.00| 43.00rsgyc 40 IRL 50827 141.00
Cillian Magee (rsgyc) (1987)

Wolfgang Hartmann (1987) 10.00| 25.00| 14.00| 21.00| 11.00| 2.00| 20.00| 38.00| 29.00HISC 41 GER 49437 145.00
Henning Wietzorke (HISC) (1987)

Christopher Körper (1986) 30.00| 11.00| 5.00| 21.00| 12.00| 7.00| 17.00| 34.00| 39.00VSaW 42 GER 51178 146.00
Timo Chorrosch (JSC) (1987)

Sophie Riot (1985) 14.00| 26.00| 16.00| 12.00| 16.00| ZFP| 21.00| 19.00| 41.00CVAS 43 FRA 51665 152.00
Sandrine riot (CVAS) (1988)

Marie Steinthaler (1989) 16.00| 7.00| 23.00| 37.00| 22.00| 19.00| 6.00| 43.00| 40.00KYCK 44 AUT 50997 176.00
Nora Steinthaler (KYCK) (1988)

Silver

Imke Brockerhoff (1988) 26.00| 13.00| 27.00| 16.00| 10.00| 6.00| 27.00| 4.00| 3.00YCRE 1 GER 51156 105.00
Annika Storck (YCRE) (1988)

Daniela Klinka (1987) 32.00| 12.00| 26.00| 20.00| 14.00| 22.00| 6.00| 3.00| 6.00YCBb 2 AUT 50754 109.00
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Hanni Zehetbauer (YCBb) (1987)

Caspar Dohse (1988)  8.00| 27.00| 28.00| 26.00| 11.00| 14.00| 16.00| 12.00| 2.00NRV 3 GER 51161 116.00
Niklas v. Meyerinck (NRV) (1988)

Elsner Tim (1989) 30.00| DSQ| 21.00| ZFP| 15.00| 5.00| 15.00| 17.00| 4.00SVR 4 GER 51279 118.00
Christoph Hamacher (VSaW) (1989)

Sven Chr. Koch (1986) 20.00| 9.00| 22.00| 27.00| 14.00| 8.00| 21.00| 24.00| 8.00FSC 5 GER 51757 126.00
Max Chr. Koch (FSC) (1987)

Markus Röder (1987) 27.00| 17.00| 14.00| 15.00| 23.00| 24.00| 10.00| 11.00| 18.00YCW 6 GER 51575 132.00
Sebastian Hellmich (YA - R) (1987)

Anne Louise Hansen (1987)  6.00| 22.00| 15.00| 22.00| 21.00| ZFP| 24.00| 2.00| 22.00KBL 7 DEN 51236 134.00
Maja Stendal (KBL) (1987)

Martina Koutna (1986)  ZFP| 19.00| 24.00| 23.00| 21.00| 20.00| 7.00| 10.00| 11.00YCBB 8 CZE 50780 135.00
Michaela Preibischova (YCBB) (1987)

Anna Pissarello (1986) 28.00| 7.00| 26.00| 25.00| 10.00| 25.00| 16.00| 14.00| 15.00YCCG 9 ITA 51661 138.00
Giulia Moretto (YCCG) (1987)

Ondrej Bobek (1987)  DNC| 23.00| 25.00| DSQ| 12.00| 11.00| 22.00| 1.00| 1.00YCBO 10 CZE 50441 139.00
Pavel Bobek (YCBO) (1989)

Marcel Salewski (1987) 10.00| 16.00| 10.00| 24.00| 21.00| 15.00| 30.00| 9.00| ZFPSCS 11 GER 50387 142.00
Patrick Schutte (SCS) (1987)

Kim R. Schmidt (1987) 11.00| 18.00| 5.00| 19.00| 24.00| 28.00| 36.00| 33.00| 12.00Holbæk 12 DEN 51237 150.00
Peter Brøker (Holbæk) (1987)

Lennart Scheufler (1988) 10.00| 10.00| 13.00| 17.00| 30.00| ZFP| 28.00| 20.00| ZFPSKBUe 13 GER 50507 150.00
Henning Scheufler (SKBUe) (1986)

Maximilian Weiss (1988) 28.00| 27.00| 24.00| 18.00| 32.00| 8.00| 7.00| 32.00| 9.00DTYC 14 GER 51412 153.00
Caroline Weiss (DTYC) (1990)

Jan Brügge (1987) 12.00| 14.00| 32.00| 30.00| 17.00| 31.00| 34.00| 5.00| 14.00SVAOe 15 GER 51182 155.00
Johann Huhn (SVAOe) (1987)

Emmanuelle Maillard (1987) 24.00| 23.00| 10.00| 15.00| 33.00| 21.00| 25.00| 8.00| ZFPONPH 16 FRA 50708 155.00
Nathalie Corson (ONPH) (1982)

Sönke Vehring (1988) 14.00| 9.00| 23.00| 13.00| 19.00| 16.00| 24.00| 16.00| DNCWVH 17 GER 50135 155.00
Boyke Vehring (WVH) (1988)

Erik Heil (1989) 24.00| 29.00| 9.00| 11.00| 26.00| 30.00| 14.00| 31.00| 16.00TSC 18 GER 51788 160.00
Thomas Plößel (TSC) (1988)

Stefanie Holste (1988) 13.00| 19.00| 18.00| 20.00| 18.00| 32.00| 37.00| 21.00| 19.00WVW 19 GER 49272 160.00
Svea Zimmermann (WVW) (1989)

Robin Stewart (1988) 15.00| 25.00| 31.00| 19.00| 19.00| 13.00| 19.00| 35.00| 24.00RNCYC 20 GBR 51174 169.00
Matthew Forrester (CCC) (1989)

Natascha Lorenz (1986) 19.00| 35.00| 26.00| 33.00| 6.00| 20.00| 38.00| 6.00| 25.00PYC 21 GER 50958 170.00
Franziska  Sattelmacher (SRSV) (1986)

Philipp Frisch (1990) 12.00| 32.00| 24.00| 28.00| 34.00| 4.00| 15.00| 28.00| 35.00BYC 22 GER 51731 178.00
Felix v.Obernitz (BYC) (1989)

Felix Bergfort (1987) 25.00| 31.00| 30.00| 32.00| 37.00| 16.00| 13.00| 15.00| 17.00DKSC 23 GER 51831 179.00
Tobias Schütze (DKSC) (1988)

Adrian Bodisch (1989) 22.00| 18.00| 20.00| 39.00| 16.00| 21.00| 32.00| OCS| 7.00ScAms 24 AUT 50154 181.00
Flora Eder (ScAms) (1987)

Sabrina Fröschl (1988) 26.00| 16.00| DNF| 31.00| 31.00| 18.00| 24.00| 26.00| 10.00MYC 25 GER 51413 182.00
Lena Bauer (MYC) (1989)

Jasper Starke (1988) 13.00| 14.00| 34.00| RDG| 25.00| 32.00| 29.00| 19.00| 27.00KYC 26 GER 58059 182.60
Martin Sibbersen (KYC) (1989)

Roman A. Luyken (1988) 15.00| 30.00| 15.00| 34.00| 31.00| 18.00| 25.00| 7.00| OCSBYC 27 GER 50309 186.00
Christian Pulz (BYC) (1989)

Marit Jordan (1985) 17.00| 23.00| 16.00| 10.00| 20.00| 10.00| DNC| DNC| DNCWVH 28 GER 50906 186.00

Page 3 of 6



Sailing-No. Skipper ClubPos. Points   1   |   2   |   3   |   4   |   5   |   6   |   7   |   8   |   9/ Crew

Svenja Müller (WVH) (1986)

Jork Homeyer (1985)  7.00| 15.00| 19.00| 12.00| 26.00| DNF| 28.00| 36.00| OCSKYC 29 GER 50400 188.00
Katharina Zachariassen (MSC/NRV) (1985)

Alexander Beilken (1988) 18.00| 29.00| 33.00| 27.00| 17.00| 25.00| 8.00| DSQ| 21.00WVW eV 30 GER 50895 190.00
Henrik Schade (WVW eV) (1989)

Leopold Obermaier (1988) 25.00| 36.00| 9.00| 19.00| 27.00| 28.00| 12.00| DNF| 30.00BYC 31 GER 51574 190.00
Niklas Wörsching (BYC) (1987)

Constantin Ganschow (1987) 35.00| 24.00| 27.00| 29.00| 29.00| 13.00| 18.00| 25.00| 26.00SCG 32 GER 49818 191.00
Robert Ziegfeld (WGSD) (1987)

Christina Heinze (1989) 23.00| 31.00| 30.00| 18.00| 23.00| 22.00| 31.00| 13.00| 32.00SCE 33 GER 50975 192.00
Martin Zinkmann (SCE) (1987)

Annika Lüneberg (1988) 30.00| 19.00| 18.00| 28.00| 22.00| 26.00| 28.00| 23.00| 29.00KaR 34 GER 51568 193.00
Franziska Voigt (KaR) (1988)

Felix Zachariassen (1988)  6.00| 18.00| 30.00| 24.00| 23.00| 26.00| 33.00| 37.00| ZFPmso 35 GER 50510 196.00
jakob haas (mso) (1988)

Marco Grasse (1988) 19.00| 26.00| 35.00| 18.00| 34.00| 12.00| 29.00| 27.00| 31.00SGW 36 GER 51429 196.00
Alexander Helm (SGW) (1987)

troy mcnamara (1986) 20.00| 35.00| DNF| 23.00| 27.00| 17.00| 30%| DSQ| 5.00MNSC 37 IRL 50733 197.90
Sieman Wattishaan (MNSC) (1987)

Johannnes Rinck (1989)  9.00| 21.00| 14.00| 35.00| 28.00| 34.00| 31.00| 29.00| 34.00RSV 38 GER 50961 200.00
Michael Rinck (RSV) (1988)

lisa vrecer (1987) 21.00| 28.00| 28.00| 17.00| 30.00| 23.00| 21.00| 18.00| DSQNCA 39 AUT 49783 201.00
Julia Moser (UYC Wg) (1987)

Jan Lürkens (1988) 13.00| DSQ| 18.00| 24.00| 15.00| DSQ| 32.00| 22.00| OCSWSCW 40 GER 51594 212.00
Carsten Kühne (WSCW) (1986)

Tom Mapplebeck (1984)  DNC| 17.00| 11.00| 29.00| 25.00| 33.00| 23.00| 30.00| DNCWPSA 41 GBR 49544 213.00
Nicola Macgregor (PYC) (1985)

Henning Buchmann (1985)  8.00| 25.00| 28.00| 22.00| 16.00| 34.00| 33.00| 38.00| DNCSWE 42 GER 51354 215.00
Rasmus Egge (SWE) (1984)

Cedric Ohle (1987) 31.00| 24.00| 23.00| 20.00| 34.00| 27.00| 23.00| 34.00| 33.00BYC 43 GER 50524 215.00
Lucia  Adam (BYC) (1987)

Jasper Hamerlynck (1981) 11.00| 38.00| 17.00| 21.00| 27.00| 18.00| DSQ| DNC| DNCRBSC 44 BEL 49823 222.00
Georg Treibenreif (RBSC) (1965)

Bronce

Malte Christophersen (1985)  DNF| 32.00| 25.00| 34.00| 32.00| 24.00| 12.00| 2.00| 4.00KaR 1 GER 50173 165.00
Thilo Merz (KaR) (1987)

Sabine Tabbert (1990) 26.00| 33.00| 27.00| 25.00| 35.00| ZFP| 11.00| 7.00| 7.00SYC 2 GER 48839 168.00
Anna-Wiebke Meyer (SYC) (1988)

Giacomo Zerbini (1988) 23.00| 21.00| 29.00| 40.00| 35.00| 35.00| 19.00| 1.00| 18.00YCCG 3 ITA 51095 181.00
Amerigo Brandimarte (YCCG) (1988)

Philipp - Niklas Tempel (1988) 31.00| 20.00| 22.00| 32.00| 37.00| 28.00| 26.00| 22.00| 3.00HYC 4 GER 50919 184.00
Matthias Rakelbusch (HYC) (1988)

ivor mcnamara (1988) 29.00| 34.00| DNF| 36.00| 29.00| 36.00| 8.00| 8.00| 6.00R St G 5 IRL 50716 186.00
STUART CULLEN (R St G) (1987)

Froukje van der Werff (1986) 31.00| 33.00| 19.00| 25.00| DNF| DNC| 9.00| 24.00| 5.00wsvw 6 NED 51747 187.00
Anneke Bouwmeester (kwvf) (1987)

Mattias Holmgren (1988) 28.00| ZFP| 36.00| 31.00| 29.00| 25.00| ZFP| 6.00| 12.00ksss 7 SWE 51778 192.00

Magnus Popplewell (1986) 23.00| 22.00| 21.00| 32.00| 36.00| 26.00| 35.00| 15.00| 21.00ClydeC 8 GBR 50954 195.00
Harry Calvert (Spey V) (1988)

Erik Verboom (1988) 38.00| 29.00| 22.00| 30.00| 35.00| 33.00| 17.00| 11.00| 19.00SCM 9 GER 51376 196.00
Christopher Bern (SCM) (1988)
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Lynn Reilly (1987) 33.00| 20.00| 21.00| 36.00| 26.00| 29.00| 29.00| 18.00| 23.00hyc 10 IRL 49481 199.00
freya macken (HYC) (1987)

Peter Nicholas (1989) 39.00| 27.00| 33.00| 37.00| 13.00| 30.00| 32.00| 21.00| 9.00RFBYC 11 AUS 51807 202.00
Jay Halligan (RFBYC) (1988)

Jasmin  Mainka (1989)  DSQ| 32.00| 32.00| 33.00| 28.00| 27.00| 25.00| 26.00| 1.00MSC 12 GER 51180 204.00
Lisa Raschdorf (Svaoe) (1989)

Conny Sattler (1986)  DNF| 26.00| 29.00| 22.00| 14.00| DNC| 18.00| 10.00| DNCSCAms 13 AUT 50218 204.00
Michaela Sattler (YCW) (1988)

Michael Usinger (1988)  DNC| DNC| DNC| 15.00| 13.00| 22.00| 22.00| 3.00| DNEDSCU 14 GER 50148 207.00
Tim Neumann (DSCU) (1987)

Conor Rhatigan (1990) 37.00| 30.00| 34.00| 35.00| 39.00| ZFP| 31.00| 5.00| 2.00R.St G 15 IRL 50584 213.00
David Andreason (R.St.G) (1988)

Anke Sibbersen (1986) 27.00| DNC| DNC| 39.00| 36.00| 35.00| 19.00| 4.00| 16.00KYC 16 GER 50059 219.00
Freya Homeyer (KYC) (1988)

Robert Dale (1987) 27.00| 34.00| 29.00| 31.00| 20.00| 34.00| 35.00| 27.00| 17.00RVYC 17 GER 51366 219.00
Katharina Smutny (RVYC) (1984)

Arne Seemann (1989) 24.00| 30.00| 34.00| 34.00| 39.00| 37.00| 34.00| 20.00| 8.00SCS 18 GER 47872 221.00
Lars Haverland (SYC) (1989)

Thomas Röder (1990) 36.00| 37.00| 35.00| 29.00| ZFP| 31.00| 27.00| 14.00| 14.00SKBUe 19 GER 50966 223.00
Michael Storck (YCRE) (1990)

Martina Zakova (1987) 32.00| 24.00| 31.00| 38.00| 38.00| 32.00| 30.00| 13.00| 25.00CZE 20 CZE 51441 225.00
Zakova Petra (YCNM) (1989)

Christian Wilke (1989) 34.00| 39.00| 36.00| 30.00| 32.00| 35.00| 33.00| 16.00| 10.00SKBUe 21 GER 51100 226.00
Sarah Schiffer (SKBUe) (1989)

Britta Schnabel (1988)  OCS| 42.00| 25.00| 27.00| 38.00| 27.00| OCS| 12.00| 13.00SVH 22 GER 51377 229.00
Georg Schnabel (SVH) (1986)

Ann-Kathrin Duebbers (1988) 35.00| 33.00| 31.00| 26.00| 33.00| 36.00| 37.00| 19.00| 20.00SCR 23 GER 50054 233.00
Annabelle Kaiser (SCR) (1986)

Rowan Popplewell (1986)  DNF| 40.00| 37.00| 38.00| 36.00| 24.00| DNF| 9.00| 11.00Clyde 24 GBR 51272 235.00
Nikki  Stewart (RNCYC) (1986)

Michael Taylor (1988)  DNS| 28.00| 35.00| 36.00| 31.00| 38.00| 36.00| 17.00| 15.00RFBYC 25 AUS 51808 236.00
Jay Halligan (RFBYC) (1988)

Philipp Bruhns (1988) 29.00| 34.00| 38.00| 26.00| 33.00| 30.00| 35.00| 23.00| 28.00BYC 26 GER 50311 238.00
Benedikt Pedde (BYC) (1986)

Leandro Agnese (1984) 25.00| 12.00| 20.00| 14.00| DNF| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCLni Ge 27 ITA 50139 245.00
Enrico Parodi (YCCGE) (1986)

Mareike Kolwitz (1988)  DNF| 41.00| 39.00| 28.00| 37.00| 36.00| 37.00| 28.00| 22.00DSCU 28 GER 51276 268.00
Hannah Kolwitz (DSCU) (1988)

Benjamin Kreische (1978) 32.00| 43.00| 40.00| 35.00| 28.00| DNC| 38.00| 29.00| 26.00SVSS 29 GER 48521 271.00
Franziska Curdt (SVSS) (1982)

Melody Kelly (1989) 35.00| 38.00| 37.00| 40.00| 30.00| 37.00| 38.00| 31.00| 29.00RFBYC 30 AUS 51806 275.00
Alexandra McPharlin (RFBYC) (1988)

Jan Zubrod (1988) 33.00| DNC| DNC| 38.00| 38.00| DNC| 36.00| 25.00| 27.00kyc 31 GER 50151 285.00
Bernd Klaus (kyc) (1990)

Hedvig Berntell (1986)  DNC| DNC| DNC| 37.00| 40.00| 33.00| DSQ| 30.00| 24.00KSSS 32 SWE 50551 296.00
Ellen Berntell (KSSS) (1989)

francois nicod (1989)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCCNM 33 SUI 49251 349.00
Thomas Mermod (CNM) (1989)

Olivier Gremaud (1988)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCCNM 34 SUI 51 352.00
Adrien Hausammann (CNM) (1988)

Jan Pilgram (1988)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCDKSC 34 GER 51345 352.00

Friederike Schollmayer (1989)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCDSCU 34 GER 51155 352.00
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Hannah Schwich (KLSC) (1989)

Andreas  Ebel (1988)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCWVG 37 GER 47612 352.00

Tobiasz Zajaczkowski (1982)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCMKS 2 38 POL 50741 352.00
KONRAD MALACHOWSKI (MKS 2) (1983)

Jens Höpken (1984)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCycw 39 GER 51350 354.00
Jan Pütz (ycw) (1985)

Jacob Holzinger (1988)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCUYCTs 40 AUT 50724 355.00
Veith Poigner (UYCTs) (1988)

Niels Nowotny (1987)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCSSV 40 GER 49395 355.00
Daniel Pagel (SSV) (1986)

Marc Hoffmann (1988)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCYCB 40 SUI 51763 355.00
Gianni Martin (YCB) (1987)

Sebastian  Eiermann (1987)  DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNC| DNCDuYC 43 GER 51851 362.00
Moritz  Weinert (DuYC) (1986)
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